Case 3:73-cv-00127-MMD-CSD Document 1642 Filed 04/12/2011 Page 1 of 8 3 IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 5 FOR THE DISTRICT OF NEVADA 6 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. 8 In Equity No. C-125-ECR Plaintiff. 9 Subfile No. C-125-B WALKER RIVER PAIUTE TRIBE. 10 NOTICE OF CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP OF WATER RIGHT Plaintiff-Intervenor, 11 ٧. 12 WALKER RIVER IRRIGATION DISTRICT, 13 a corporation, et al., 14 Defendants. ĮŞ 16 The undersigned counter-defendant in the above action hereby notifies the Court and the 17 United States that the undersigned (or the entity on whose behalf the undersigned is acting) has 18 sold or otherwise conveyed ownership of all or a portion of a water right within one or more of 19 the categories set forth in Paragraph 3 of the Case Management Order and provides the 20 following information: 21 The name and address of the party or parties who sold or otherwise conveyed 1. ownership: 23 The Rolene Pitt Guild Living Trust Monica Viola Berhman, Successor Trustee 24 Name(s) 25 1209 Canyon Ridge Lane Street or P.O. Box 26

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF WATER RIGHTS OWNERSHIP, page 1 of 3

27

Case 3:73-cv-00127-MMP2*** Document 1642 Filed 04/12/2011 Page 2 of 8

ż	
3	2. The name and address of each person or entity who acquired ownership
4	Monica Berhman and John Berhman
	Name(s)
5	1209 Canyon Ridge Lane
6	Street or P.O. Box
7	Escondido CA 92025 Town or City State ZipCode
8	·
9	3. Attached to or included with this notice is a copy of the (check appropriate
10	box(es)):
	☑ Deed
11	☐ Court Order
12	Other Document - Affidavit of Death
13	by which the change in ownership was accomplished.
14	4. The undersigned acknowledges that any person or entity who files a Notice of
15	Change of Ownership of Water Right using this form is ultimately responsible for the accuracy
16	of this filing. Consequently, the undersigned acknowledges that any person or entity who files
!-	
18	#2.
19	* This nouce shall be sent to the following two persons:
20	Linda Lea Sharer, Chief Deputy Clerk
21	United States District Court for the District of Nevada 400 South Virginia Street, Suite 301
22	Reno, NV 89501
23	<u>.And</u>
	Susan L. Schneider
24	United States Department of Justice P.O. Box 756
25	Littleton, CO 80160
26	
a-	

Case 3	:75 ev-00127-MiVID-CSD Document 1642 Filed 04/12/2011 Page 3 of 8
2	litigation.
3	2011
4	Executed this 11 th day of February 200-
5	Successor Trustee of the Rolene Pitt Guild Living Trust
6	
7	[signature of counter-defendant]
8,	Monica Viola Berhman,
9	Successor Trustee of the Rolene Pitt Guild Living Trust
10	
11	[name of counter-defendant]
12	
13	[signature, if applicable, of person acting on behalf of counter-defendant]
14	
15	
16	[name, if applicable, of person acting on behalf of counter-defendant]
17	
18	1209 Canyon Ridge Lane Escondido, CA 92025
19	Abconcide, of page 1
20	[address]
2 i	760-803-1577
22	[telephone number]
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	NOTICE OF CHANGE OF WATER RIGHTS OWNERSHIP, page 3 of 3

GETHE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY AFFIRMS THAT THIS DOC DOES NOT CONTAIN A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER.	Contormed Co
APN: 14-401-11	(Not Compared to Vriginal)
RPTT:	01/20/2011 03:39 PM Official Reco
When Recorded mail to:	Requested By MONICA BERHMAN
Monica Berhman	Lyon County - NV Mary C. Milligan - Reco
Grantees Address: Escondido, C	A 92025
(same)	
Date 1/20/2011 GRANT DE	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which	ch is hereby acknowledged,
Monica Viola Berhman : Rolene Pitt Guild Living Trus do(es) hereby GRANT TO	t dated 3-10-98
Monica Berhman and husband and wife as the real property situate in the County of Lyon, State of I	John Berhman
husband and wite as	joint tenants
the real property situate in the County of Lyon, State of I	Nevada, described as follows:
the real property situate in the County of Lyon, State of I See Exilor A	Nevada, described as follows:
the real property situate in the County of Lyon, State of I	Nevada, described as follows:
see Exibit A	
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur	rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of	rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA	rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of	rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise or profits thereof.
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise or profits thereof.
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise or profits thereof.
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise or profits thereof.
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	rtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	ttenances thereunto belonging or in anywise or profits thereof. Monica Berhman
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	Therefore Berlinan (Signature) Monica Berlinan (Type or Print Name)
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	ttenances thereunto belonging or in anywise or profits thereof. Monica Berhman
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	Therefore belonging or in anywise or profits thereof. Monica Berhman (Signature) (Type or Print Name)
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	Therefore Berlinan (Signature) Monica Berlinan (Type or Print Name)
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	There are thereunto belonging or in anywise or profits thereof. There are Berlman (Signature) Monica Berlman (Type or Print Name) (Signature) (Type or Print Name)
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	The record of th
TOGETHER WITH all tenements, hereditaments and appur appertaining, and any reversion, remainders, rents, issues of STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF	Therica Berlman (Signature) (Signature) (Signature) (Type or Print Name) Notary Seal

Case 3:73-cv-00127-MMD-CSD Document 1642 Filed 04/12/2011 Page 5 of 8

Exhibit

The East one-half (E1/2) of the Northwest one-quarter of Section Thirteen (13) in Township Thirteen (13) North, Range Twenty-five (25) East, M.D.B.&M.; together with all ditches and ditch rights, water and water rights belonging to said lands and also Three (3) shares of the capital stock of the Fox Ditch Company, Inc., and our interest in the so-called Fox back ditch and all of the water represented by said shares; together with all improvements upon said ranch situated. The Southwest quarter of the Northwest quarter of Section 13 in Township 13 North, Range 25 East, M.D.B.&M., together with all water and water rights, ditches and ditch rights appurtenant to or used in connection therewith, records of the County Recorder of Mason Valley, Lyon County, State of Nevada.

SUBJECT TO AND TOGETHER WITH rights of way, all gas, oil, metals, water and mineral rights, reservations, restrictions, exceptions, easements, covenants, conditions record, encumbrances and current taxes.

APN: 14-401-11

Legal description taken from deed # 217306 recorded on April 10, 1998 in the Lyon County records.

	1
This document includes a certified death certificate as required SebSNK\$40585 (30 Mph/completed Deach Separation and 1 required by NRS 440.380(1)(a).	642 Filed 04/12/2011 Page 6 of 8 Conformed Copy
Signature: Monical Berkman	(Not Compared to Original)
Print name & title: Monica Berhman successor Trustee	01/20/2011 03:38 PM
successor Trustee	Official Record
A.P.N. 14-401-11	Requested By MONICA BERHMAN
AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF Trustee	Lyon County - NV Mary C. Milligan - Recorder
GRANTEE ADDRESS: 1209 Canyon Ridge Lane	
Escondido, CA 92025	For Recorders Use Only
<u>-</u>	~
I, Monica Berhman	, of legal age, being first duly
sworn, depose and say: Rolene PHT Guild Trustee of Rolene	Pitt-Guild Living Trust
	the decedent mentioned in
the attached certified copy of the Certificate of Death, is the	
Rolene Viola Guild named as one	of the parties in that certain
deed dated March 10, 1	1998, executed by
Rolene Pitt Guild to Rolene	Pitt Guild as
	t Guild Living Trust
dated 3-10-98	recorded as Instrument No.
217306 on April 10, 1998, int	he Official Records of Lyon
County, Nevada, covering the real property situate in the C Nevada, described as follows: See Exibit A	County of Lyon, State of
* I, Monica Viola Berhman am aparter afreementioned trust agreement sole successor Trustee of the Living Trust.	pointed within the t to serve as the Rolene Pitt Guild
STATE OF NEVADA Signed:	nonce Berlman
	evica Berhman
M.O.	Print name above)
Signed and sworn to before me	
on amary 10 th, 20 (c), by monica Berhman	BARSAR BA
	LORNA THOMAS
1 = 1.50 Market 10 mil	ppointment Recorded in Lyon County
(Signature of Notary)	95-93618-12 - Expires December 17, 2012

Notary Seal

Case 3:73-cv-00127-MMD-CSD Document 1642 Filed 04/12/2011 Page 7 of 8

Exhibit A

The East one-half (E1/2) of the Northwest one-quarter of Section Thirteen (13) in Township Thirteen (13) North, Range Twenty-five (25) East, M.D.B.&M.; together with all ditches and ditch rights, water and water rights belonging to said lands and also Three (3) shares of the capital stock of the Fox Ditch Company, Inc., and our interest in the so-called Fox back ditch and all of the water represented by said shares; together with all improvements upon said ranch situated. The Southwest quarter of the Northwest quarter of Section 13 in Township 13 North, Range 25 East, M.D.B.&M., together with all water and water rights, ditches and ditch rights appurtenant to or used in connection therewith, records of the County Recorder of Mason Valley, Lyon County, State of Nevada.

SUBJECT TO AND TOGETHER WITH rights of way, all gas, oil, metals, water and mineral rights, reservations, restrictions, exceptions, easements, covenants, conditions record, encumbrances and current taxes.

APN: 14-401-11

Legal description taken from deed # 217306 recorded on April 10, 1998 in the Lyon County records.

(STAVUEDE CATEGORNIA)

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

<u></u>	SUSZUTUZO9382 CERTIFICATE OF DEATH CERTIFICATE OF DEATH STATE FEE RILMBEA SUSEBLY ROOM FOR DEASTER, ROOM OF ALEABORS STATE FEE RILMBEA SUSEBLY ROOM OF ALEABORS	3201037018	
		LOCAL REGISTRATION S	IUMBER
	TAWAGO DECEMBER FRIST (Gloom) Z. MIDDLE VIOLA Z. MIDDLE Z. MIDLLE Z. MID	w inclai	# N.
DATA	And the population is a proper to the property of the property	UNICERGNE YEAR IF LI	KIER24 HCUPS 6. SEX
쩋	07/29/1921 189	mins Lags mor	
	2 BRZH STATE PORTHER COUNTRY TO SOURL SECURITY NUMBER 11. EVER IN U.S. ARIHED PORCES? 12. MAGINE STATUSHOW OF THE WILDOW TO THE	DATE OF DEATH (SAVIGUE 12/03/2010	zyy (6.HOUR, (24Hous) 1517
g.	TO COUCHIGH - Highest Could provide turbs was DECEDENT HIS PROVIDED AND COUCHIGHT FOR THE STATE OF THE STATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
EDEN	SOME COLLEGE Ves. X 100 CAUCASIAN	. William i	
OF C	17. USUAL OCCUPATION. Type of wink bit might of this DO NOT USE RETIRED 19. 10(10) OF BUSINESS OF NOUSTRY Je.g., grocery store, med, conclusion	, epiployiment agency, bid.)	19, YEARS IN OCCUPATION
	POSTMASTER U.S. POSTAL SERVICE		38
W	20, DECEMBET'S RESIDENCE (Stock and cumbur, or location) 105 EAST HIGHWAY 95A		
TAUST	The state of the s	25. STATEFOREON CO	RENTHY
5 8	YERINGTON LYON 89447 65	CA	
MANT	28. INFORMANTS NAME, RELATIONSHIP. 20. INFORMANTS N	otenumber city or lown, into	e and zip)
22	mornor per unitary production and the same a	5,10,00,00,00	
	28. NAME OF SURVIVING SPOUSE/SHOP-FIRST 29. MICOLE SOCIAST (BITTH NAME)		
PRINCE OF	31. NAME OF FAD FERPARENT-FIRST 32. MIDDLE 33. EAST	7/10	34. BIRTH STATE
SE/SE	EARL PITT	1.5	UTAH
SPOR SPOR	25. NAME CH MOTHER PASSENT FIRST SK MIDDLE ST. EUST (SIRFIN) INVANS STELL A VIOLA GLEDBIEL	Section	SA BIRTH STATE
- 15	STELEA GLEDHILL 20. DISPOSITION DATE MENTAGEORY AO. PLACE OF FINAL DISEOSITION VALLEY MEW CEMETERY.	- 1955, 1889s - AND - 20	A1VU'00 11
ECTOR	12/09/2010 1 CEMETERY ROAD, YERINGTON, NV 89447	4 And 1	WA AND ADA
SIGIST	41. TYPE OF DISPOSITIONIS) 42. SIGNATURE OF EMBALLIER	ECO	43, LICENSE NUMBER
PAL.	TR/BU THEODORE NILSEN 44. NAME OF FUNERAL ESTABLISHMENT 445. LIGHTEN MEET 1 40. SIGNATURE OF LOCAL RESISTRAS.	63	EMB6408
LOCAL DE	SA NAME OF FUNGAL ESTABLISHMENT AS LICENSERIAM AS SERVITURE OF LOCAL REGISTRAR POWAY-BERNARDO MORTUARY FD 1195 MULMA WOOTEN, MD		12/08/2010
- 84		HEA THAN HOSPITAL, SPI	CRY ONE
는 는 도	SCRIPPS GREEN HOSPITAL XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		Decadents
유		- And Andread	Horas Cirer
PLADE OF DEATH	TOS. FACELTY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Street and stamper, or location).	108. CITY	
PLACE OF DEATH	TOS, COUNTY	108. CITY LA JOLLA Tire interval flatories 10	
PLACE OF DEATH	TOS, COUNTY. 105, FACLITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Street and Bamber, or booking). SAN DIESO. 106, FACLITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Street and Bamber, or booking). 107, CAUSEOF DEATH: 108, FACLITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE PORTON AND BAMBER AND ADDRESS OF LOCATION AND ADDR	LA JOLLA	ELOGIES CONONENT ELEVATH REPORTED TO CORONENT? YES X NO
PLACE OF DEATH	TOS COUNTY TOS FAQUITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Street and Barrhor, or bodgets). 105. FAQUITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Street and Barrhor, or bodgets). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH Street, or system - Street, or prompted to the first distribution and the contract and t	108. CITY LA JOLLA Tork Informal Ballwrian Cred and Realth . 199 HOURS	PLOTES CHARGE A CEATH REPORTED TO CORONER? YES NO PRIVINGEL MARKET
PLACEOF	TOS. COUNTY. 105. FACULTY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Street and Bamber, or booking). SAN DIEGO. 106.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107. CAUSEOF DEATH	100. CITY LA JOLLA Tora Inferral Batween 10 Control and Beath 100. HOURS 1016 1	A CEANH REPORTED TO COROLER? A CEANH REPORTED TO COROLER? ASTRICAL MANAGEM AND REPORTED TO COROLER?
PLACE OF SATH DEATH	TOS COUNTY SAN DIEGO 105.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107. CAUSE OF DEATH Best Fig. Chief, of system— Statistics, Peness, A. Campillar Street, or best for share and statistics, or best for share and statistics. The directly caused death, DO NOT enter formand events such as contain a meet, represently surely, or workplace shalled in whited deposing the shalled in the shalled in whited deposing the shalled in the shall deposing the shalled in the shall deposit deposing the shalled in the shall deposit deposing the shalled in the shall deposit de	108. CITY LA JOLLA Rea Extratal Balavian Crast and Balavian HOURS 1015 YEARS	A CEAN HERORIED TO COROLER? A CEAN HERORIED TO COROLER? ASTROCAL ALABOR
OF DEATH DEATH	TOS COUNTY SAN DIEGO 105.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107.0015.07 DEATH 108.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107.0015.07 DEATH 108.60 DEAT	108. CITY LA JOLLA Rea Extratal Balavian Crast and Balavian HOURS 1015 YEARS	A CENTH ESPORTED TO COROLLERY VESS X MO SETTINGEN ALABOR 10. BIOCHEN PERFORMED? VESS X MO
USE OF DEATH DEATH	TOS COUNTY 105. FAQLITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Stires and stamber, or besteps). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FAQ LITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Stires and stamber, or besteps). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FAQ LITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION PARTIES, PLANT AND ADDRESS OF LOCATION PARTIES, DATE OF	108. GTY LA JOLLA Total thread Believen 16 Greed and 16 109. HOURS TOTAL 17 YEARS 101	M CENTH REPORTED TO CORROHERS WE SET THE WAY TO CORROHERS PRESENT MANERAL TO, BICOTO, PERFORMEDS TO, ALTOPPS' PERFORMEDS TO VER X NO TO, SEED IN CETETURNING GALEET
CAUSE OF DEATH DEATH	TOS COUNTY SAN DIEGO 105. FAQUITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Stires and Sumber, or besteps). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH Death is cheen of verying — Steplete, bestep, the standard county or and standard county of the standard c	108. GTY LA JOLLA Total thread Believen 16 Greed and 16 109. HOURS TOTAL 17 YEARS 101	A CESTA REPORTED TO COROMENT VES. X NO REPORTED TO COROMENT VES. X NO 10. RECPESY PERFORMED? 12. AUTOPSY PERFORMED? 13. AUTOPSY X NO 14. AUTOPSY X NO 15. AUTOPSY X NO 16. AUTOPSY X NO 16. AUTOPSY X NO 17. AUTOPSY X NO 18. AUTOPSY X NO 19. AUTOPSY X NO
CAISE OF DEATH DEATH	TOS COUNTY 105. FAQLITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Stires and stamber, or besteps). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FAQ LITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Stires and stamber, or besteps). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FAQ LITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION PARTIES, PLANT AND ADDRESS OF LOCATION PARTIES, DATE OF	108. GTY LA JOLLA Total thread Believen 16 Greed and 16 109. HOURS TOTAL 17 YEARS 101	M CENTH REPORTED TO CORROHERS WE SET THE WAY TO CORROHERS PRESENT MANERAL TO, BICOTO, PERFORMEDS TO, ALTOPPS' PERFORMEDS TO VER X NO TO, SEED IN CETETURNING GALEET
CAUSE OF DEATH DEATH	TOS. EQUINY SAN DIEGO 105.66. N TORREY PINES ROAD 107.0015.07.0020. 108.0015.07.0020. 109.0015.07.0020. 109.0015.07.0020. 109.0015.07.0020. 109.0015.07.0020. 109.0015.07.0020. 109.0015.07.0020. 109.0015.07.0020. 109.0015.0020. 109.0020.	100. GTY LA JOLLA The infertal Blowing IV Green dead In the infertal Blowing IV IVEARS TOTAL TOTAL IN THE INFERTAL INTERPRETAL INT	M CENTH BEFORTED TO CORCHETY M CENTH SEPTIMENT PERFORMACEY M CENTH SEPTIMENT COLLEGY M CEN
CAUSE OF DEATH DEATH	TOS. EQUINTY SAN DIEGO 105.66. N. TORREY PINES ROAD 107.CNUSCOP DEATH 108.66. N. TORREY PINES ROAD 109.CNUSCOP DEATH 109.C	100. GTY LA JOLLA The infertal Blowins If Cryst and Infertal Blowins If (Fig. 1) The infertal Blowi	M CENTH REPORTED TO COROLERY M CENTH REPORTED TO COROLERY M SERVICE AND AND IN PROPERTY PERFORMEDY VER
MUH SANTH BEATH BE	105. EQUINY SAN DIEGO 105.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FOR the Chief of system. Stellers, Pines Road 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FOR the Chief of system. Stellers, Pines Road 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FOR the Chief of system. Stellers, Pines Road 107. CARDIOGENIC SHOCK 108. CRITICAL AORTIC STENOSIS 108. CRITICAL AORTIC STENOSIS 109. CRITICAL AORTIC STENOSIS 109. Specificly is accused to the control of the c	JOE OTH LA JOLLA THE THEFAL BLOWER TO CARD AND THE THEFAL BLOWNER TO THE THEFAL THE THE THEFAL THE THE THEFAL THE	A CENT REPORTED TO COROLERY WEEN THE TO COROLERY WEEN X NO REPTIFICAL MANDER 10. BECCHOT PERFORMEDY WEEN X NO LLOSED IN THE THINNING GALEST WEEN NO W
CAANS CAAISE OF DEATH DE	105. EQUINY SAN DIEGO 105.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FOR the Chief of system. Stellers, Pines Road 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FOR the Chief of system. Stellers, Pines Road 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FOR the Chief of system. Stellers, Pines Road 107. CARDIOGENIC SHOCK 108. CRITICAL AORTIC STENOSIS 108. CRITICAL AORTIC STENOSIS 109. CRITICAL AORTIC STENOSIS 109. Specificly is accused to the control of the c	JOE OTH LA JOLLA THE THEFAL BLOWER TO CARD AND THE THEFAL BLOWNER TO THE THEFAL THE THE THEFAL THE THE THEFAL THE	A CENT REPORTED TO COROLERY WEEN THE TO COROLERY WEEN X NO REPTIFICAL MANDER 10. BECCHOT PERFORMEDY WEEN X NO LLOSED IN THE THINNING GALEST WEEN NO W
MUH SANTH BEATH BE	105. EQUINY SAN DIEGO 105. FAQUITY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Street and surrow, or screeting). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. For the Chief of White II. Street, by Complete SPACE. 109. CAUSE OF DEATH 109. THE TAIL STREET OF THE STREET OF THE WHITE STREET OF THE STREE	IGE OTIVE A JOLLA Total threat Blackers of Crystel and Life States of Crys	A CENT REPORTED TO COROLERY WEEL X MO REPTION ANABOR 10. BEOFEN PERFORMEDY 10. BEOFEN PERFORMEDY 11. CASED IN CERTIFICATION OF THE PERFORMENT OF THE PER
CAANS CAAISE OF DEATH DE	105. EQUINTY SAN DIEGO 106.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107. CONUSCIO-DEATH 108. THE THE CHIEF OF WHITE STORE AND SHOULD HAVE A STORE AND SHOULD HAVE A STORE AND SHOULD HAVE A STORE AND A STOR	IGE OTIVE A JOLLA Total threat Blackers of Crystel and Life States of Crys	A CENT REPORTED TO COROLERY WEEL X MO REPTION ANABOR 10. BEOFEN PERFORMEDY 10. BEOFEN PERFORMEDY 11. CASED IN CERTIFICATION OF THE PERFORMENT OF THE PER
PHYSICIANY CARE OF DEATH OEKTIFICATION DE	TOS. EQUINTY SAN DIEGO 105.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107.CONUSCOP DEATH 108.FRACHITY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Stirred and surrows, or location). 107.CONUSCOP DEATH 108.FRACHITY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE FOUND (Stirred and surrows, or location). 109.CONUSCOP DEATH 109.FRACHITY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE FOUND (STIRRED) WHERE A CONUSCOP DEATH 109.FRACHITY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE FOUND (STIRRED) WHERE A CONUSCOP DEATH 109.FRACHITY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE FOUND (STIRRED) WHERE A CONUSCOP DEATH 109.FRACHITY ADDRESS OR LOCATION WHERE FOUND (STIRRED) WHERE FOUND (S	IGE OTIVE A JOLLA Total threat Blackers of Crystel and Life States of Crys	A CENT REPORTED TO COROLERY VES X NO RETURNAL MANDET 10. BEOFEN PERFORMEDY VES NO LLOSED IN CETETRANING GALSEY 11. JAN LLOSED IN CETETRANING GALSEY 12. NO LLOSED IN CETETRANING GALSEY LLOSED IN CETETRANIN
PHYSICIANS CAUSE OF DEATH DE	TOS. EQUINY SAN DIEGO 105.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107.CAUSE OF DEATH 108.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 108.CAUSE OF DEATH 108.CAUSE OF CARDIOGENIC SHOCK 109.CAUSE OF CARDIOGENIC SHO	IGE OTIVE A JOLLA Total threat Blackers of Crystel and Life States of Crys	A CENT REPORTED TO COROLERY VES X NO RETURNAL MANDET 10. BEOFEN PERFORMEDY VES NO LLOSED IN CETETRANING GALSEY 11. JAN LLOSED IN CETETRANING GALSEY 12. NO LLOSED IN CETETRANING GALSEY LLOSED IN CETETRANIN
PHYSICIANS CAUSE OF DEATH DE	TOS. EQUINY SAN DIEGO 105.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107.CAUSE OF DEATH 108.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 108.CAUSE OF DEATH 108.CAUSE OF CARDIOGENIC SHOCK 109.CAUSE OF CARDIOGENIC SHO	IGE OTIVE A JOLLA Total threat Blackers of Crystel and Life States of Crys	CONTROL CONTRO
PHYSICIANS CAUSE OF DEATH DE	105. EQUINTY 105. EQUITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOURD (Street and surrow, or location). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH	JOE OTHER LANGE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	A CENTH REPORTED TO CORONERY YES X NO RETURNAL NAMES 10. BECCEN PERFORMEDY XER X NO 10. BECCEN PERFORMEDY 10. ALTO-EN' PERFORMEDY 10. ALTO-EN' PERFORMEDY 11. ALTO-EN' PERFORMEDY 11. ALTO-EN' PERFORMEDY 12. ALTO-EN' PERFORMEDY 13. ALTO-EN' PERFORMEDY 14. ALTO-EN' PERFORMEDY 15. ALTO-EN' PERFORMEDY 16. ALTO-EN' PERFORM
STREEONX GENTIFICATION CAUSE OF DEATH DE	105. EQUINTY 105. EQUITY ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHERE FOURD (Street and surrow, or location). 107. CAUSE OF DEATH	JOE OTHER LANGE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	LEAN REPORTED TO CHROHER? VES X NO PRITICIAL MANERAL VES X NO 10. RICHTONY PERFORMEN? VES X NO 11. AUTOPSY PERFORMEN? VES X NO 11. OSED IN DETERMINING GALES? VES NO LIANT PROSUMET IN LIANT TRAFF ES X NO LIANT LIANT RESOLUTION LIANT TRAFF ES X NO LIANT LIAN
PHYSICIANS CAUSE OF DEATH DE	105. EQUINTY 105. EQUINTY 106.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. EARLIEY ADDRESS OR DOGATION WHERE FOUND Ellipsis and sumbor, or locatings. 109. CAUSE OF DEATH 109. Fight to cherk of which — steeled as, protein and sumbor, or locating the elicitog. JOHNT ASSENTATE 109. CARDIOGENIC SHOCK 109. CRITICAL AORTIC STENOSIS 113. WAS OPERATAN PERSONAR ANT CONDITION IN THE WOO OF THE STENOSIS AND THE CRITICAL ACTION IN THE WOO OF THE STENOSIS AND THE CRITICAL ACTION IN THE WOO OF THE STENOSIS AND THE CRITICAL ACTION IN THE WOO OF THE STENOSIS AND THE CRITICAL ACTION IN THE WOO OF THE STENOSIS AND THE CRITICAL ACTION IN THE CRITICAL	JOE ORY LA JOLLA THE STATE OF T	M CENTH REPORTED TO CORROHERS M CONTROL MANAGEMENT TO CORROHERS M CONTROL MANAGEMENT TO LINE TO THE MANAGEMENT TO LINE TO LINE TO THE MANAGEMENT TO LINE TO L
PHYSICIANS CAUSE OF DEATH DE	105. EQUINTY SAN DIEGO 106.66 N TORREY PINES ROAD 107. CAUSE OF DEATH 108. FIRST TO THE STORY MAY ARE TO THE STORY OF THE	JOE ORY LA JOLLA THE STATE OF T	A CENTH REPORTED TO CORONERY WEE X NO REPTURE A MANDET 10. BEOFEN PERFORMEDY WEE X NO LL USED IN CETHINING CALEST YEE NO LL USED IN CETHINING CALEST YEE NO LL USED IN CETHINING CALEST YEE NO LL USED IN CETHINING CALEST YEE NO LL USED IN CETHINING CALEST YEE NO LL USED IN CETHINING CALEST YEE NO LL USED IN CETHINING CALEST LEAGUE PRECIDENT IN LIST TEAGY EST NO LANGE PRECIDENT IN LIST TEAGY



*
County of Sin Diego — Department of Health Services — 3851 Roscrans Street. This is to certify that, if bearing the OFFICIAL
SEAL OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, the OFFICIAL SEAL OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY AND THEIR DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH SERVICES EMBOSSED SEAL, this is a "the copy of the ORIGINAL DOCUMENT FILED," Required fee paid.

DATE ISSUED: December 13, 2010

WILMA J. WOOTEN, MD REGISTRAR OF VITAL RECORDS County of San Diego

this converge volid unlocg repaired on entraced border displaying seal and suggestion of Registrar

